
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Nr.
46
65
98
17
4
55
58
59
32
9
70
95
2
64
72
57
48
3
35
88
33
71

Nome
Lucio Antonio de Oliveira Santos
Digo Duke
Raul Maguesine
Diogo Paz
André Jacon
Misael Silva
Pedro Belinelli
Pedro Vitor de Castilho Calvano
Jefferson Souza
Claudio Moyses Ferreira dos Santos
Silvio Martins
Calixto Ducati
Anderson da Costa
Robson Camargo
Thiago Silva Sena
Paulo Daldegan
Luiz Junior
Anderson Silva
Jonas Madeiros
Rogerio Miranda
Jefferson Marins
Silvio Seixas da Silva

Melhor Tm
1:51.745
1:54.845
1:55.098
1:56.548
1:57.317
1:57.837
1:57.898
1:58.029
1:58.136
1:59.477
1:59.908
2:00.666
2:00.830
2:01.086
2:02.933
2:05.272
2:05.397
2:06.959
2:08.640
2:11.263
2:11.878
2:33.240

Melhor Spd
86,984
84,636
84,450
83,399
82,852
82,487
82,444
82,353
82,278
81,355
81,062
80,553
80,444
80,274
79,067
77,591
77,514
76,560
75,560
74,050
73,704
63,430

Classe 2o. melhor
1:52.338
1:55.260
1:56.065
1:57.439
1:58.761
1:58.209
1:58.030
2:00.533
1:58.636
2:00.194
2:01.908
2:07.953
2:01.202
2:02.027
2:08.566
2:06.086
2:05.709
2:07.064
2:09.049
2:11.271
2:12.468
2:36.214

Na volta
6
4
4
4
6
7
6
6
3
3
5
1
3
4
2
5
3
5
4
5
4
3

Classificado pela melhor voltaXmotoX
Track Day

4a Verde

Treino

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

06/05/2018 11:12
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